ResID (T)
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer
Andrew McAteer

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Date Journey

11/06/24 Attend Executive meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)
13/06/24 Attend Special meeting of Council - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Faldonside House, Melrose re Book Festival meting -
16/06/24 Hawick to Faldonside, Melrose (rtn)
17/06/24 HQ to meet officers and attend Print Room - Hawick to HQ (rtn)
24/06/24 Attend Armed Forces Day at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)
26/06/24 Attend Citizenship ceremony at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)
27/06/24 Attend Full Council meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)

Attend Royal Company of Archers Event at Peebles - Hawick to
19/07/24 Peebles (rtn)
29/07/24 Attend HQ and meet staff

Car and Van Passenger No.

No. of Miles
34.00
34.00

32.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00

70.00
34.00
340.00

Of Miles
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



