		Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of	Car and Van Passenger No.		Other
ResID (T)	Date	Journey	No. of Miles	Of Miles	Expenses (£)
Andrew McAteer	11/06/24	Attend Executive meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	13/06/24	Attend Special meeting of Council - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
		Attend Faldonside House, Melrose re Book Festival meting -			
Andrew McAteer	16/06/24	Hawick to Faldonside, Melrose (rtn)	32.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	17/06/24	HQ to meet officers and attend Print Room - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	24/06/24	Attend Armed Forces Day at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	26/06/24	Attend Citizenship ceremony at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	27/06/24	Attend Full Council meeting at HQ - Hawick to HQ (rtn)	34.00	0.00	0.00
		Attend Royal Company of Archers Event at Peebles - Hawick to			
Andrew McAteer	19/07/24	Peebles (rtn)	70.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer	29/07/24	Attend HQ and meet staff	34.00	0.00	0.00
Andrew McAteer			340.00	0.00	0.00